Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

chromaticity
region
order code
chromaticity
region
order code
80-CRI
EasyWhite
5000	K
H4 970 1091
50H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH450H
50F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH450F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH250H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH250F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG450H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG450F
4500	K
H4 970 1091
45H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH445H
45F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH445F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH245H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH245F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG445H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG445F
4000 K
H4 970 1091
40H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH440H
40F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH440F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH240H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH240F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG440H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG440F
3500	K
H4 970 1091
35H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH435H
35F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH435F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH235H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH235F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG435H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG435F
G2 780 877 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG235H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG235F
3000	K
H2 900 1012
30H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH230H
30F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH230F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG430H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG430F
G2 780 877 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG230F
2700 K
H2 900 1012
27H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH227H
27F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HH227F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG427H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG427F
G2 780 877 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG227H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HG227F
F4 730 821 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HF427H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0HF427F
Copyright © 2012-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite® and SC3 Technology® are registered trademarks and
the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
5
XlamP® mK-r leds

chromaticity
region
order code
chromaticity
region
order code
90-CRI
EasyWhite
3000	K
F4 730 821
30H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UF430H
30F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UF430F
F2 680 765 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UF230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UF230F
E4 635 714 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE430H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE430F
E2 	590 664 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE230F
2700 K
F2 680 765
27H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UF227H
27F
mKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UF227F
E4 635 714 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE427H mKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE427F
E2 590 664 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE227H mKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UE227F
D4 550 619 MKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UD427H mKRAWT-00-0000-0B0UD427F
fluX characteristics, easyWhite® Order COdes and Bins - 6 V (i
f
= 1400 ma, t
J

chromaticity
region
order code
chromaticity
region
order code
80-CRI
EasyWhite
5000	K
H4 970 1091
50H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH450H
50F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH450F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH250H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH250F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG450H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG450F
4500	K
H4 970 1091
45H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH445H
45F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH445F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH245H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH245F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG445H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG445F
4000 K
H4 970 1091
40H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH440H
40F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH440F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH240H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH240F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG440H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG440F
3500	K
H4 970 1091
35H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH435H
35F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH435F
H2 900 1012 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH235H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH235F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG435H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG435F
G2 780 877 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG235H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG235F
3000	K
H2 900 1012
30H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH230H
30F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH230F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG430H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG430F
G2 780 877 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG230F
2700 K
H2 900 1012
27H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH227H
27F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HH227F
G4 840 945 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG427H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG427F
G2 780 877 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG227H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HG227F
F4 730 821 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HF427H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0HF427F
Copyright © 2012-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite® and SC3 Technology® are registered trademarks and
the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
10
XlamP® mK-r leds

chromaticity
region
order code
chromaticity
region
order code
90-CRI
EasyWhite
3000	K
F4 730 821
30H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UF430H
30F
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UF430F
F2 680 765 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UF230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UF230F
E4 635 714 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE430H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE430F
E2 	590 664 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE230H MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE230F
2700 K
F2 680 765
27H
MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UF227H
27F
mKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UF227F
E4 635 714 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE427H mKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE427F
E2 590 664 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE227H mKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UE227F
D4 550 619 MKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UD427H mKRAWT-00-0000-0D0UD427F
fluX characteristics, easyWhite® Order COdes and Bins - 12 V (i
f
= 700 ma, t
J